
 

 

 

        PM RUN 
 

Ventura Bus- Route: 2633 | PM Service 

Stop ID Stop Name Time 
 

44593  Yarra Valley Grammar School 03:57pm 
44495  Luther College 04:02pm 

10161 Luther College/Yarra Road 04:02pm 

46239 Campaspe Drive/Yarra Road 04:03pm 

46240 James Milne Drive/Yarra 
Road 

04:04pm 

12277 Layfield Street/Yarra Road 04:06pm 

12276 Charles Smith Drive/Yarra 
Road 

04:07pm 

12275 Holloway Road/Yarra Road 04:08pm 

12274 285 Yarra Road 04:10pm 

12273 St Johnns Road/Yarra Road 04:11pm 

12272 Brysons Road/Yarra Road 04:12pm 

12271 Dawes Road/ Yarra Road  

 

 


